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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 08/08/18             

                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             

                 Location: Carpenter Arena, Columbia Falls, MT                   

                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   966.00, Rider count = 46           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.087, Placings = 10, Pool = $  338.10                        

     2D Time = 17.587, Placings =  6, Pool = $  289.80                        

     3D Time = 18.087, Placings = 10, Pool = $  193.20                        

     4D Time = 19.087, Placings = 11, Pool = $  144.90                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.087 $169.00              Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona            

   2nd 17.301 $101.00              Abbey Johnson on Maggie May                

   3rd 17.409 $ 68.00              Tammy Jo Carpenter on PC Sun Streaks       

   4th 17.410                      Kayla Crider on Jane                       

   5th 17.411                      Josie Jakeway on Skip And Go Fancy         

   6th 17.417                      Kylie Lund on Wish For Wonderful           

   7th 17.454                      Julie Heaton on Mossbar Sting              

   8th 17.518                      Lexi Murer on Moji                         

   9th 17.578                      Kayla Crider on Leo                        

  10th 17.581                      Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.627 $145.00              Tarolyn West on Poco                       

   2nd 17.761 $ 87.00              Katie Combs on Cash                        

   3rd 17.798 $ 58.00              Josie Jakeway on Tuff Enuf to Tango        

   4th 17.832                      Kaila Murphy on Friday                     

   5th 17.977                      Stephanie Krueger on Zoey                  

   6th 18.030                      Heidi Schmid on Olenas Smart Cat           

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.168 $ 97.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   2nd 18.202 $ 58.00              Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   3rd 18.224 $ 39.00              Sherry Flink on Gib                        

   4th 18.387                      Lauren Fredenberg on Codys Hot Spark       



   5th 18.448                      Melissa Loomis on Watch the Blurr          

   6th 18.511                      Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

   7th 18.512                      Kayla Wright on Lena                       

   8th 18.726                      Portia McCaffree on Digger                 

   9th 18.786         5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

  10th 19.022                      Amy Zink on Norma Jean                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.094 $ 72.00              Tammy Jo Carpenter on Lion On Fire         

   2nd 19.377 $ 43.00              Katie Vandeburgh on Cricket                

   3rd 19.589 $ 29.00              Kaylee Wilson on Horse                     

   4th 20.659                      Amanda Peters on Barbie                    

   5th 21.179                      Katie Zink on Peanut                       
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                          NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Open                        

                                                                                 

   6th 21.509                      Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     

   7th 22.310                      Marriah Bradstreet on Yogi                 

   8th 23.255                      Carmen Hickenbotham on Black Velvet        

   9th 25.443                      Heather Brown on A Little Pistol           

  10th 26.168                      Shelby Nanna on Freckled N Rockin          

  11th 27.553                      Stefani Heavilin on Cisco                  

N/T    400.000                     Ireland Root on Maddy                      

N/T    400.000                     Brandon Pigott on Harley                   

N/T    417.674                     Kassi Knodel on Olive                      

N/T    417.847                     Brandon Pigott on Streaker                 

N/T    418.031                     Dallas Heine on Marvel                     

N/T    418.253                     Abby Albrecht on Sassi                     

N/T    419.584                     Kaila Frawley on Lizzabellum               

N/T    419.659                     Ireland Root on Perky                      

N/T    461.988                     Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 08/08/18             

                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             

                 Location: Carpenter Arena, Columbia Falls, MT                   

                         NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Youth                        

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   175.00, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.518, Placings =  2, Pool = $   61.25                        

     2D Time = 18.018, Placings =  1, Pool = $   52.50                        

     3D Time = 18.518, Placings =  1, Pool = $   35.00                        

     4D Time = 19.518, Placings =  4, Pool = $   26.25                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.518 $ 37.00              Lexi Murer on Moji                         

   2nd 17.761 $ 25.00              Katie Combs on Cash                        

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.066 $ 53.00              Ellie Catlett on Nick                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.758 $ 35.00              Emily Albrecht on Reed                     

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 21.146 $ 16.00              Katie Zink on Joe                          

   2nd 21.154 $ 11.00              Brooke Miner on Dillon                     

   3rd 22.117                      Sam Scherping on Sparky                    

   4th 26.406                      Sara Scherping on Gracie                   

N/T    417.411                     Ireland Root on Perky                      

N/T    418.253                     Abby Albrecht on Sassi   
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 809 Wendy McCaffree - NBHA, Show Date: 08/08/18             

                            Contact: Wendy McCaffree                             

                 Location: Carpenter Arena, Columbia Falls, MT                   

                           NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sr                         

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.50, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.409, Placings =  4, Pool = $   67.38                        

     2D Time = 17.909, Placings =  3, Pool = $   57.75                        

     3D Time = 18.409, Placings =  2, Pool = $   38.50                        

     4D Time = 19.409, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.88                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.409 $ 40.00              Tammy Jo Carpenter on PC Sun Streaks       

   2nd 17.454 $ 27.00              Julie Heaton on Mossbar Sting              

   3rd 17.581                      Laurie Turner on Cash's Mega Bux           

   4th 17.627                      Tarolyn West on Poco                       

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.168 $ 35.00              Jenny Thompson on Oscar                    

   2nd 18.202 $ 23.00              Debbie Newman on Newman                    

   3rd 18.224                      Sherry Flink on Gib                        

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.511 $ 23.00              Sherry Flink on Tuff                       

   2nd 18.786 $ 15.00 5            Kim Albertoni on Mr Salty Reed             

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 21.509 $ 29.00              Sheri Yeager on Deacon                     

N/T    461.988                     Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug     

 


